Nebraska State Serious Injury Line-of-Duty Death Response Team Equipment Request

I to be best of	, a representative of	the Nebraska Serio	ıs Iniury Line-of-
(printed name)	, a representative of		as injury zince of
Duty Death Response Tear	n, am acting on behalf	of the request of Fir	e Chief
(printed name) of th	e(City/Town or Vill	Fire Depar	tment/Rescue
Service located at	10 h	. Nebr	aska
A 1 2 7//	(physical address)	***	(zip code)
As acting liaison for this Fi this response team I am ma	-		
THE REAL PROPERTY.	to pro	vide the previously	mentioned Fire
(name of entity)	The state of	All mil	
Department/Rescue Service	1,9	- 1/4	to as (a)
	(description of apparatus of	or equipment)	
Response Team Member W	Vitnessing Loan:	110	
7 11 11 11 11			
(printed name)	(signature)	(date)	
Entity Member Making Lo	an: tage T	eam	
(printed name)	(signature)	(date)	
Entity Member Accepting	Loan:		
(printed name)	(signature)	(date)	

As understood by signature, it is the understanding of all parties that the aforementioned loan is under the direction of the Incident Commander of the Serious Injury Line-of-Duty Death Response Team. Storage and security of the loan is with consent and agreement of all parties. Damage or theft of the item is the responsibility of the lender and receiving entity. The Serious Injury Line-of-Duty Death Response Team does not accept responsibility implied or assumed for the condition of the lent/returned/stolen item.